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PeopleSoft

Report ID: DCMOD9
Funding Agency: Contract Appeals Board
As Of Date: 5/27/2021
Appropriation Year:

Posn Stat
A
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Posn Nbr
00003040
00006341
00011739
00013299
00018016
00050893
00077391
00077392
00085519
00087310
00094107

Title
ADMIN JUDGE
CHIEF ADMIN JUDGE

General Counsel

ADMIN JUDGE
STAFF ASSISTANT

Supervisory IT Specialist
Clerk of Court
Program Support Assistant
Attorney Advisor
Attorney Advisor
Information Technology Special

Hire Date
5/2/11
8/3/10
7/27/15
10/7/19
9/1/88
4/13/20
1/28/13
9/22/14
8/12/15
4/7/14
5/16/18

Vac
Stat

Salary
$190,076.77
$192,735.00
$166,554.00
$190,076.77

$79,314.00
$149,000.00
$133,972.67
$53,815.00
$137,553.00
$129,461.00
$69,429.00

Fringe
$33,453.51
$33,921.36
$28,476.45
$33,453.51
$13,959.26
$26,224.00
$23,579.19

$9,471.44
$24,209.33
$23,243.58
$12,358.68
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Fund Code
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Prgm
Code
2001
1090
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Activity
2001
1010
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001



